Data Brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
September 2013   Rev 4 1/20
20
STA2058
TESEO™
GPS platform high-sensitivity baseband
Features

LQFP64 LFBGA144
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package
EMI
(External Memory Interface)
Packing
Automotive
grade
STA2058 LQFP64 (10x10x1.4mm) No Tray No
STA2058TR LQFP64 (10x10x1.4mm) No Tape and reel No
STA2058EX LFBGA144 (10x10x1.7mm) Yes Tray No
STA2058EXTR LFBGA144 (10x10x1.7mm) Yes Tape and reel No
STA2058EXA LFBGA144 (10x10x1.7mm) Yes Tray Yes
STA2058EXATR LFBGA144 (10x10x1.7mm) Yes Tape and reel Yes
  O
bso
lete Product(